
                                 Somerset Middle School Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somseret, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
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      1    1 4601  Kendra Christensen             8  New Richmond                   13:04.6  6:33 
      2    2 4772  Teagan Swanson                 8  St. Croix Central              13:42.2  6:52 
      3    3 4690  Hazel Bruns                    7  Somerset                       13:56.1  6:59 
      4    4 4669  Kyla Gotzinger                 8  Prescott                       14:01.5  7:01 
      5    5 4646  Faith Ulrich                   7  Osceola                        14:05.7  7:03 
      6    6 4550  Brielle Jeske                  6  Boyceville                     14:07.4  7:04 
      7    7 4554  Brooklyn Talmage               8  Boyceville                     14:08.1  7:04 
      8    8 4604  Payton Dols                    8  New Richmond                   14:12.8  7:07 
      9    9 4642  Emily Haase                    7  Osceola                        14:23.3  7:12 
     10   10 4701  Elsa Mroz                      7  Somerset                       14:26.6  7:14 
     11   11 4617  Grace Stoeklen                 7  New Richmond                   14:30.3  7:16 
     12   12 4549  Blake Jeske                    8  Boyceville                     14:42.0  7:21 
     13   13 4602  Amelia Cisneros                8  New Richmond                   14:51.4  7:26 
     14   14 4754  Maggie Collins                 6  St. Croix Central              14:51.8  7:26 
     15   15 4637  Tanea Campeau                  8  Osceola                        14:55.4  7:28 
     16   16 4700  Elliana Mroz                   7  Somerset                       15:04.2  7:33 
     17   17 4551  Katie Maska                    7  Boyceville                     15:05.0  7:33 
     18   18 4568  Reese Franklin                 6  Ellsworth                      15:09.4  7:35 
     19   19 4611  Maisie McLean                  7  New Richmond                   15:14.2  7:38 
     20   20 4672  Mari Most                      6  Prescott                       15:14.4  7:38 
     21   21 4702  Maggie Peer                    6  Somerset                       15:19.1  7:40 
     22   22 4765  Della Miller                   8  St. Croix Central              15:20.7  7:41 
     23   23 4758  Bryn Goetsch                   8  St. Croix Central              15:21.5  7:41 
     24   24 4612  Shannon McLean                 8  New Richmond                   15:23.1  7:42 
     25   25 4615  Gracelyn Scribner              7  New Richmond                   15:24.0  7:42 
     26   26 4520  Randi Magee                    6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:29.1  7:45 
     27   27 4671  Vera Martin                    6  Prescott                       15:29.9  7:45 
     28   28 4548  Ellie Engeman                 Fr  Boyceville                     15:39.1  7:50 
     29   29 4635  Blaire Bauer                   6  Osceola                        15:40.2  7:51 
     30      4605  Amelia Driscoll                7  New Richmond                   15:41.0  7:51 
     31      4618  Reese Ulrich                   7  New Richmond                   15:46.5  7:54 
     32   30 4762  Miranda Kusilek                8  St. Croix Central              15:50.7  7:56 
     33      4613  Aftin Nelson                   8  New Richmond                   15:57.1  7:59 
     34   31 4643  Cheyenne Lyons                 7  Osceola                        16:01.2  8:01 
     35   32 4527  Jenna Volgren                  7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:06.7  8:04 
     36      4614  Bailee Nelson                  8  New Richmond                   16:07.4  8:04 
     37   33 4519  Hailey House                   8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:09.6  8:05 
     38      4620  Casey Wold                     7  New Richmond                   16:13.7  8:07 
     39      4610  Bailey Kuehn                   8  New Richmond                   16:19.2  8:10 
     40   34 4569  Mackenzie Hince                7  Ellsworth                      16:21.3  8:11 
     41   35 4647  Sarah Viebrock                 8  Osceola                        16:26.1  8:14 
     42   36 4696  Elle LeBossiere                6  Somerset                       16:30.5  8:16 
     43   37 4638  Sylvia Demulling               8  Osceola                        16:30.7  8:16 
     44   38 4722  Raegen Robelia                 6  Spring Valley                  16:31.8  8:16 
     45   39 4699  Caroline Measner               6  Somerset                       16:35.5  8:18 
     46   40 4764  Loretta Mckenna                6  St. Croix Central              16:45.4  8:23 
     47   41 4755  Natalie Curran                 6  St. Croix Central              16:46.1  8:24 
     48      4645  Alix Priebe                    7  Osceola                        16:54.4  8:28 
     49   42 4523  Annie Rohde                    6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:55.9  8:28 
     50   43 4703  Sophia Schimmel                6  Somerset                       16:58.2  8:30 
     51   44 4524  Akeyla Roloff                  6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:59.0  8:30 
     52      4641  Ruby Fossum                    7  Osceola                        17:00.5  8:31 
     53      4693  Zola Gubricky                  6  Somerset                       17:02.7  8:32 
     54   45 4547  Lydia Day                      8  Boyceville                     17:04.0  8:32 
     55   46 4719  Frankie Hudson                 6  Spring Valley                  17:04.9  8:33 
     56      4689  Cora Bighley                   7  Somerset                       17:08.4  8:35 
     57      4619  Natalie Warner                 7  New Richmond                   17:10.8  8:36 
     58   47 4665  Alina Bauman                   7  Prescott                       17:11.7  8:36 
     59      4607  Elsa Hartwick                  7  New Richmond                   17:12.8  8:37 
     60      4705  Brooklyn Young                 7  Somerset                       17:16.8  8:39 
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     61      4639  Mela Eckerman                  6  Osceola                        17:17.0  8:39 
     62      4698  Eleanor Lindstrom              6  Somerset                       17:17.8  8:39 
     63      4640  Jazmyn Everson                 6  Osceola                        17:17.9  8:39 
     64      4688  Elizabeth Austreng            Sr  Somerset                       17:21.5  8:41 
     65   48 4553  Danica Score                   6  Boyceville                     17:27.3  8:44 
     66   49 4528  Kailee Wilson                  8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           17:34.9  8:48 
     67      4752  Kassidy Anderson               6  St. Croix Central              17:35.3  8:48 
     68   50 4583  Grace Hartung                  6  Elmwood-Plum City              17:35.9  8:48 
     69   51 4668  Emma Feilen                    8  Prescott                       17:41.4  8:51 
     70      4552  Kendall Pomasl                 6  Boyceville                     17:41.6  8:51 
     71   52 4718  Grace Hennemann                7  Spring Valley                  17:42.2  8:52 
     72      4704  Alina Stemmann                 8  Somerset                       17:44.5  8:53 
     73   53 4571  Aria Mennenga                  8  Ellsworth                      17:46.2  8:54 
     74   54 4566  June Feuerhelm                 6  Ellsworth                      17:49.7  8:55 
     75   55 4515  Mila Carlson                   6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           17:50.2  8:56 
     76      4609  Olivia Koop                    8  New Richmond                   17:51.7  8:56 
     77   56 4666  Alexa Droher                   7  Prescott                       17:59.4  9:00 
     78      4691  Audrey Dalzell                 7  Somerset                       18:04.8  9:03 
     79      4756  Lievie Dando                   6  St. Croix Central              18:07.9  9:04 
     80      4517  Arielle George                 6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           18:14.9  9:08 
     81   57 4726  Harper Turner                  8  Spring Valley                  18:15.2  9:08 
     82      4766  Nola Miller                    6  St. Croix Central              18:17.4  9:09 
     83      4644  Deborah Meyer                  7  Osceola                        18:18.0  9:09 
     84   58 4576  Hayden Welch                   6  Ellsworth                      18:21.2  9:11 
     85      4514  Hadley Brown                   7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           18:22.4  9:12 
     86   59 4724  Samantha Spence                8  Spring Valley                  18:28.0  9:14 
     87      4616  Natalie Shypulski              7  New Richmond                   18:29.1  9:15 
     88      4603  Elee Cook-Vandyke              8  New Richmond                   18:33.6  9:17 
     89      4694  Nola Hahn                      8  Somerset                       18:36.8  9:19 
     90   60 4716  Autumn Clare                   8  Spring Valley                  18:37.4  9:19 
     91      4525  Gwyn Shimanski                 6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           18:43.7  9:22 
     92      4606  Aislynd Halstead               7  New Richmond                   18:45.4  9:23 
     93   61 4572  Nevaeh Peters                  8  Ellsworth                      18:47.8  9:24 
     94      4753  Madilyn Brenna                 7  St. Croix Central              18:55.4  9:28 
     95      4521  Elly McKeever                  8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           18:56.1  9:29 
     96      4759  Piper Goetsch                  5  St. Croix Central              19:00.1  9:31 
     97   62 4674  Payten Theis                   7  Prescott                       19:07.4  9:34 
     98      4673  Miah Smith                     7  Prescott                       19:25.7  9:43 
     99      4695  Abigale Landgren               8  Somerset                       19:48.9  9:55 
    100      4757  Yuri Fritsche                  6  St. Croix Central              19:54.7  9:58 
    101      4526  Abigail Stehr                  7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           19:59.9 10:00 
    102      4768  Maddi Pickerign                6  St. Croix Central              20:02.2 10:02 
    103   63 4567  Isabella Fox                   7  Ellsworth                      20:15.4 10:08 
    104      4546  Hannah Bensend                 7  Boyceville                     20:18.6 10:10 
    105      4667  Lyla Droher                    6  Prescott                       20:19.6 10:10 
    106   64 4723  Anna Sauve                     6  Spring Valley                  20:28.9 10:15 
    107      4725  Gwen Turner                    6  Spring Valley                  20:39.0 10:20 
    108      4675  Kenzie Ward                    6  Prescott                       20:40.4 10:21 
    109   65 4581  Kennedy Gibson                 6  Elmwood-Plum City              20:58.2 10:30 
    110      4577  Grace Wood                     7  Ellsworth                      20:59.8 10:30 
    111      4574  Linnea Sears                   6  Ellsworth                      21:03.7 10:32 
    112      4761  Bri Kuranda                    8  St. Croix Central              21:03.8 10:32 
    113      4575  Amilya Veenendall              8  Ellsworth                      21:39.2 10:50 
    114      4720  Emma Moritz                    7  Spring Valley                  21:49.9 10:55 
    115   66 4582  Clara Greenwood                6  Elmwood-Plum City              22:26.0 11:13 
    116      4636  Malia Berneking                6  Osceola                        22:37.1 11:19 
    117   67 4585  Olivia Knegendorf              6  Elmwood-Plum City              22:48.2 11:25 
    118      4513  Lulu Austrum                   6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           22:53.2 11:27 
    119      4769  Natalie Rinholen               6  St. Croix Central              23:12.7 11:37 
    120      4763  Ali Lamia                      7  St. Croix Central              23:14.5 11:38 
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    121      4573  Maryanne Petersen              6  Ellsworth                      23:36.0 11:48 
    122   68 4580  Vanessa Bowen                  6  Elmwood-Plum City              23:36.1 11:49 
    123      4648  Mixee Yang                     6  Osceola                        23:37.3 11:49 
    124      4565  Emily Ferro                    7  Ellsworth                      24:35.5 12:18 
    125      4717  Mckenzie Dahlinger             6  Spring Valley                  24:50.0 12:25 
    126      4760  Sophia Halberg                 6  St. Croix Central              24:52.9 12:27 
    127      4771  Josie Seifert                  8  St. Croix Central              24:53.1 12:27 
    128      4555  Elizabeth Tegart               6  Boyceville                     25:03.4 12:32 
    129      4570  Temperance Hoff                8  Ellsworth                      25:06.1 12:34 
    130      4545  Bianca Anderson                6  Boyceville                     25:06.2 12:34 
    131      4721  Peyton Peabody                 6  Spring Valley                  25:08.7 12:35 
    132      4676  Savannah Whiting               8  Prescott                       26:24.3 13:13 
    133      4518  Madison Hitz                   8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           26:35.7 13:18 
    134      4773  Eleanor Wilcoxson              8  St. Croix Central              30:44.0 15:22 
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       1.    52  New Richmond                               (14:22.7  71:53.3 2:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kendra Christensen         8 13:04.6
       2      8  Payton Dols                8 14:12.8
       3     11  Grace Stoeklen             7 14:30.3
       4     13  Amelia Cisneros            8 14:51.4
       5     19  Maisie McLean              7 15:14.2
       6   ( 24) Shannon McLean             8 15:23.1
       7   ( 25) Gracelyn Scribner          7 15:24.0

       2.    70  Boyceville                                 (14:44.4  73:41.6 1:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brielle Jeske              6 14:07.4
       2      7  Brooklyn Talmage           8 14:08.1
       3     12  Blake Jeske                8 14:42.0
       4     17  Katie Maska                7 15:05.0
       5     28  Ellie Engeman             Fr 15:39.1
       6   ( 45) Lydia Day                  8 17:04.0
       7   ( 48) Danica Score               6 17:27.3

       3.    86  Somerset                                   (15:03.3  75:16.5 2:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hazel Bruns                7 13:56.1
       2     10  Elsa Mroz                  7 14:26.6
       3     16  Elliana Mroz               7 15:04.2
       4     21  Maggie Peer                6 15:19.1
       5     36  Elle LeBossiere            6 16:30.5
       6   ( 39) Caroline Measner           6 16:35.5
       7   ( 43) Sophia Schimmel            6 16:58.2

       4.    89  Osceola                                    (15:01.2  75:05.8 1:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Faith Ulrich               7 14:05.7
       2      9  Emily Haase                7 14:23.3
       3     15  Tanea Campeau              8 14:55.4
       4     29  Blaire Bauer               6 15:40.2
       5     31  Cheyenne Lyons             7 16:01.2
       6   ( 35) Sarah Viebrock             8 16:26.1
       7   ( 37) Sylvia Demulling           8 16:30.7

       5.    91  St. Croix Central                          (15:01.4  75:06.9 2:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Teagan Swanson             8 13:42.2
       2     14  Maggie Collins             6 14:51.8
       3     22  Della Miller               8 15:20.7
       4     23  Bryn Goetsch               8 15:21.5
       5     30  Miranda Kusilek            8 15:50.7
       6   ( 40) Loretta Mckenna            6 16:45.4
       7   ( 41) Natalie Curran             6 16:46.1

       6.   149  Prescott                                   (15:55.8  79:38.9 3:39.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kyla Gotzinger             8 14:01.5
       2     20  Mari Most                  6 15:14.4
       3     27  Vera Martin                6 15:29.9
       4     47  Alina Bauman               7 17:11.7
       5     51  Emma Feilen                8 17:41.4
       6   ( 56) Alexa Droher               7 17:59.4
       7   ( 62) Payten Theis               7 19:07.4
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       7.   177  Baldwin-Woodville MS                       (16:20.1  81:40.3 1:29.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Randi Magee                6 15:29.1
       2     32  Jenna Volgren              7 16:06.7
       3     33  Hailey House               8 16:09.6
       4     42  Annie Rohde                6 16:55.9
       5     44  Akeyla Roloff              6 16:59.0
       6   ( 49) Kailee Wilson              8 17:34.9
       7   ( 55) Mila Carlson               6 17:50.2

       8.   217  Ellsworth                                  (17:05.6  85:27.8 3:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Reese Franklin             6 15:09.4
       2     34  Mackenzie Hince            7 16:21.3
       3     53  Aria Mennenga              8 17:46.2
       4     54  June Feuerhelm             6 17:49.7
       5     58  Hayden Welch               6 18:21.2
       6   ( 61) Nevaeh Peters              8 18:47.8
       7   ( 63) Isabella Fox               7 20:15.4

       9.   252  Spring Valley                              (17:36.5  88:02.1 1:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Raegen Robelia             6 16:31.8
       2     46  Frankie Hudson             6 17:04.9
       3     52  Grace Hennemann            7 17:42.2
       4     57  Harper Turner              8 18:15.2
       5     59  Samantha Spence            8 18:28.0
       6   ( 60) Autumn Clare               8 18:37.4
       7   ( 64) Anna Sauve                 6 20:28.9

      10.   316  Elmwood-Plum City                          (21:28.9  107:24.4 6:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1     50  Grace Hartung              6 17:35.9
       2     65  Kennedy Gibson             6 20:58.2
       3     66  Clara Greenwood            6 22:26.0
       4     67  Olivia Knegendorf          6 22:48.2
       5     68  Vanessa Bowen              6 23:36.1


